
Name/Nombre Role/Título Email Phone/Numero 

Erin Rodriguez Math 6 Erin.Rodriguez@yesprep.org (713) 924-5340 

Telisheon Brown Math 6 Telisheon.Brown@yesprep.org (713) 967-7818 

Angel Duncan English 6 Angel.Duncan@yesprep.org (713) 967-8913 

Camerae' Burton English 6 Camerae.Burton@yesprep.org (713) 967-9131 

Ernesto Rodriguez Social Studies 6 Ernesto.Rodriguez@yesprep.org (713) 924-5349 

Demarcus Walker Science 6 Demarcus.Walker@yesprep.org (713) 967-9835 

Carolyn Anderson 
Reading  

Intervention Carolyn.Anderson@yesprep.org (713) 967-9463 

Name/Nombre Role/Título Email Phone/Numero 

Njoroge Kabugu Math 7 Njoroge.Kabugu@yesprep.org (713) 924-0644 

Charli Dejean Math 7 Charli.Dejean@yesprep.org (713) 967-9431 

Laura Ruthig-Poon English 7 Laura.RuthigPoon@yesprep.org (713) 967-9156 

Anitra Atkins Math Intervention Anitra.Atkins@yesprep.org (713) 924-0867 

Dorothy Cody English 7 Dorothy.Cody@yesprep.org (713) 842-5501 

Jeffrey Washechek Science 7 Jeffrey.Washechek@yesprep.org (713) 967-9843 

Melvin Rodriguez Social Studies 7 Melvin.Rodriguez@yesprep.org (713) 967-8229 

Name/Nombre Role/Título Email Phone/Numero 

Assata Conway Math 8 Assata.Conway@yesprep.org (713) 967-9334 

Travis Ross Math 8 Travis.Ross@yesprep.org (713) 967-9876 

Priya Canzius English 8 Priya.Canzius@yesprep.org (713) 967-8343 

Sunja Rakia Fraser English 8 Sunja.Fraser@yesprep.org (713) 967-0682 

Jb Makhani Social Studies 8 Jb.Makhani@yesprep.org (713) 924-0684 

Claude Webb Science 8 Claude.Webb@yesprep.org (713) 924-0566 

Kevin White PIT Health Kevin.White@yesprep.org (713) 924-0654  

Address: 14741 Yorktown Plaza Drive| Houston, TX 77040    Phone: 713-842-5510 

           Fax: 713-996-7467 



Name/Nombre Role/Título Email 
Phone/
Numero 

Laura Dugan Principal Laura.Washington@yesprep.org (713) 857-4967 

Terence Swift 
Director of Student 

Services Terence.Swift@yesprep.org (713) 924-0618 

Jamelle Bass 
Director of  
Academics Jamelle.Bass@yesprep.org (713) 967-8894 

Crystal Millner 

Director of  
Campus  

Operations Crystal.Millner@yesprep.org (713) 967-8935 

Victoria Troncoso 
Student Support 

Counselor Victoria.Troncoso@yesprep.org  

Shonda Snoddy-
Walker 

Special Education 
Manager Shonda.Snoddy-Walker@yesprep.org (713) 942-0593 

Gillian Nelson Literacy Specialist Gillian.Nelson@yesprep.org (713) 967-0720 

Griffin Thomas Dean of Instruction Griffin.Thomas@yesprep.org (713) 967-7814 

Margaret Moguel 
Executive  
Assistant Margaret.Moguel@yesprep.org (713) 967-8814 

Carolina Estrada Registrar Carolina.Estrada@yesprep.org (713) 842-5402 

Sandra Mendoza 
Certified Medical 

Assistant Sandra.Mendoza@yesprep.org (713) 967-8564 

Priscilla Candado Receptionist Priscilla.Condado@yesprep.org (713)  842-5510 

Antonio Davis 
Athletic  

Coordinator Antonio.Davis@yesprep.org (713) 924-5464 

Caitlyn Harris 
Compliance  
Specialist Caitlyn.Harris@yesprep.org (713) 967-8216 

Jennifer Taylor 
Special Education 

Teacher Jennifer.Taylor@yesprep.org  
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